
MAST TYPE
JIB CRANE
314 Series
½ Ton through 2 Ton Capacity
Product Code and Serial Number
EFFECTIVE:  May 25, 2017


Table 2-1  Model 314FC* Specifications & Dimensions**
Capacity
(Ton) Product Code
Span
S
(Feet-Inches)
Beam Size
I
(Inches)
Mounting Height
H
(Feet-Inches)
Weight
(Lbs.)
1/2
314FC-1000-10-10 10'-0" S8 x18-4# 10’-0” 600
314FC-1000-12-10 12'-0" S8 x18-4# 10’-0” 710
314FC-1000-14-10 14'-0" S10 x25-4# 10’-0” 900
1
314FC-2000-10-10 10'-0" S10 x25-4# 10’-0” 780
314FC-2000-12-10 12'-0" S10 x25-4# 10’-0” 835
314FC-2000-14-10 14'-0" S12 x31-8# 10’-0” 1070
2
314FC-4000-10-10 10'-0" S12 x31-8# 10’-0” 1000
314FC-4000-12-10 12'-0" S15 x42-9# 10’-0” 1325
314FC-4000-14-10 14'-0" S15 x42-9# 10’-0” 1425
*For Model 314FC (Full Cantilever) is shown, but dimensions apply to Model 314DC (Drop Cantilever) as well.
**Other capacities, spans, mounting heights, etc. are available.  Contact Customer Service.
9
2.2 Crane Terms